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Evelyne KOHN
O.L.V. Eifel
Omloop : Blau

Training am Wegweiser
St. Vither Wald Sud 9.3.2025
0.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Afstand : 3200m (Hoogteverschil 50m)

Tijd : 0:58:26 (18'16"/km)
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24'39"/km
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17'19"/km
17'51"/km
10'57"/km

4/10 0.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres

1. Geoffray KEHL 0:42:03
2. Klaus SCHWALL 0:50:08
3. Ronny SCHWALL 0:50:25
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